
TOWN OF FARMINGTON 

TOWN PLAN AND ZONING COMMISSION 

AND 

AQUIFER PROTECTION AGENCY 

SCHEDULE OF 2024 MEETINGS 

TOWN HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS - 7:00 P.M.  

 

January  8 Monday  July 8 Monday 

  22 Monday    22 Monday 

       

February 12 Monday  August NO MEETINGS 

 26 Monday      

       

March   11 Monday  September 9 Monday 

 25 Monday     23 Monday 

       

April 8 Monday*  October 7 Monday 

 22 Monday   21 Monday 

       

May  6 Monday  November 13 Wednesday** 

 20 Monday     

       

June 10 Monday  December 9 Monday 

 24 Monday     

       

 

TOWN PLAN AND ZONING COMMISSION & 

AQUIFER PROTECTION AGENCY 

 

 

  ____________________________________ 

     Inez St. James, Chairman 

      

 

  ____________________________________ 

     Scott Halstead, Secretary       

 

  * Farmington Public School Spring Break 

** Adopt 2025 Meeting Schedule (no later than meeting in November) 


